Position

Counselor EOPS 190

Counselor EOPS 190

Student Services Tech NCC

EOPS

Student Services Technician

District Student EOPS

Other Positions Held

PT Faculty Lec
Guidance

PT Faculty Lab Cnsl T2
EOPS

Federal WrkStdy EOPS
CalWORKS

Community College District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Sierra Joint Community College
District

Department

Sierra College - EOPS

Sierra College - EOPS

Sierra College - EOPS

Sierra College - EOPS

Sierra College - EOPS

Total Wages

$94,466

$82,932

$48,613

$46,093

$3,316

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,050
$21,532
$18,526

$21,188

$0



