Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Counselor EOPS 190	PT Faculty Lec Guidance	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - EOPS	\$94,466	\$24,050
Counselor EOPS 190	PT Faculty Lab Cnsl T2 EOPS	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - EOPS	\$82,932	\$21,532
Student Services Tech NCC EOPS		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - EOPS	\$48,613	\$18,526
Student Services Technician		Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - EOPS	\$46,093	\$21,188
District Student EOPS	Federal WrkStdy EOPS CalWORKS	Sierra Joint Community College District	Sierra College - EOPS	\$3,316	\$0